
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS
COMMISSION ^
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RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTED /7//

"w/ '//<„.

""""l"::tt^,.

October 28, 2024 "" ':'i'm,,,,

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

Address: 834° Mission Road #106

City and Zip Code: prairie vi"^e 66206

This is a (check one): _ Party Committee V Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... oo,wt.;

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........................................ _°-00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... 33,594.56

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... zo,/ou.i

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... 9,844.56

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... _°-00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. _°-00

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

^,

10/28/2024
Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Ethan Corson for Kansas Senate
4601 W. 62nd Terr.
Fairway, KS 66205

Virgil Peck for Kansas Senate
2647 CR 1700
Havana, KS 67347

Mike Argabright for Kansas Senate
1154 Road 60
Olpe, KS 66865

Kenny Titus for Kansas Senate
8727 Kinzie Jo's Way
Manhattan, KS 66502

Brenda Dietrich for Kansas Senate
611 OSW 38th Terr.
Topeka, KS 66610

Usha Reddi for Kansas Senate
1801 WestbankWay
Manhattan, KS 66503

Adam Thomas for Kansas Senate
16272 South Sunset St.
Olathe, KS 66062

Joe Claeys for Kansas Senate
525 N. Elder
Wichita,KS67212

Stephen Owens for KS Senate
306 S. Hoover Rd.
Hesston, KS 67062

Tory Blew for Kansas Senate
259 NE 30 Ave.
Great Bend, KS 67530

Bob Fee for Kansas Senate
53 Wlllowbrook
Hutchinson, KS 67502

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

fiiyssffiiyiiiii^^

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,750.00

Page. of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

EIaine Bowers for Kansas Senate
1326 N. 150th Rd.
Concordia, KS 66901

Douglas Shane for Kansas Senate
6014 W. 295th St.
Louisburg, KS 66053

Ronald Ryckman for KS Senate
503 N. Cedar St.
Meade, KS 67864

William Clifford for Kansas Senate
102 DruryLn.
Garden City, KS 67846

Jo Ella Hoye for Kansas House
8517AldenLn.
Lenexa, KS 66215

Stephanie Clayton for KS House
9825 Woodson Dr.
Overland Park, KS 66207

Mari-Lynn Poskin for KS House
12924 Howe Dr.
Leawood, KS 66209

Melissa Oropeza for KS House
5750 Swartz Rd.
Kansas City, KS 66106

Mike Amyx for Kansas House
501 Lawrence Ave.
Lawrence, KS 66049

Kyle McNorton for Kansas House
1534 NE 39th St.
Topeka,KS66617

Kirk Haskins for Kansas House
1035SWAshworthRd.
Topeka, KS 66604

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,750.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Mark Schreiber for KS House
1722YuccaLn.
Emporia, KS 66801

Henry Heigerson for KS House
12 Peach Tree Ln.
Eastborough, KS 67207

Patrick Penn for Kansas House
2507 N. Lindberg St.
Wichita, KS 67226

Susan Estes for Kansas House
12224E.BrackenCt.
Wichita, KS 67206

Leo Delperdang for KS House
2103N.PintailSt.
Wichita, KS 67235

Tom Sawyer for KS House
1041 S. Elizabeth
Wichita,KS67213

Tom Kessler for Kansas House
4560 W. Washington
Wichita,KS67216

Nick Hoheisel for Kansas House
3731 W. Angel
Wichita, KS 67217

Jason Probst for Kansas House
205 W. UthAve.
Hutchinson, KS 67501

Barb Wasinger for Kansas House
PO Box 522
Hays, KS 67601

Lon Pishny for Kansas House
545 S. Towns Blvd.
Garden City, KS 67846

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,750.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Marty Long for Kansas House
817 N. Joyce St.
Ulysses, KS 67880

Shannon Francis for KS House
1501 Tucker Ct.
Liberal, KS 67901

Rick Kloos for Kansas Senate
4728 SE Berryton Rd.
Berryton, KS 66409

Jeff Pittman for Kansas Senate
1108S. Broadway
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Pat Pettey for Kansas Senate
5316 LakewoodSt.
Kansas City, KS 66106

Beverly Gossage for KS Senate
9325 Evening Star Terr.
Eudora, KS 66025

Caryn Tyson for Kansas Senate
PO Box 191
Parker, KS 66072

Tim Shallenburger for KS Senate
1538GarfieldAve.
Baxter Springs, KS 66713

Michael Fagg for Kansas Senate
1810 Terrace Dr.
El Dorado, KS 67042

Dinah Sykes for Kansas Senate
10227ThedenCir.
Lenexa, KS 66220

Chase Blasi for Kansas Senate
1746 N. BIackstone Ct.
Wichita, KS 67235

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

il8SBIIillSlilS^ut%

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Renee Erickson for Kansas Senate
26 N. Cypress Dr.
Wichita, KS 67206

Larry Alley for Kansas Senate
517 Quail Nest Rd.
Winfield,KS67156

Rick Billinger for Kansas Senate
310Acacia
Goodland, KS 67735

Chris Croft for Kansas House
8909 W.148th Terr.
Overland Park, KS 66221

Sean Tarwater for Kansas House
16006 Meadow Ln.
Stillwell, KS 66085

Laura Williams for Kansas House
14525 W. 93rd St.
Lenexa, KS 66215

Bill Sutton for Kansas House
215 W. Park St.
Gardner, KS 66030

Barbara Ballard for Kansas House
1532AIvamarDr.
Lawrence, KS 66047

Clarke Sanders for Kansas House
2096 Leland Way
Salina, KS 67401

Steven Howe for Kansas House
2202 Melrose Ln.
Salina, KS 67401

Avery Anderson for Kansas House
PO Box 305
Newton, KS 67114

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$5,500.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

09/19/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Will Carpenter for Kansas House
6965 SW 18th
El Dorado, KS 67042

Kristey Williams for Kansas House
506 Stone Lake Ct.
Augusta, KS 67010

Blake Carpenter for Kansas House
300 SW 10th St., Rm. 381-W, St. 1
Topeka,KS66612

Brandon Woodard for KS House
8920 Maurer Ct, Apt. 2307
Lenexa, KS 66219

Troy Waymaster for Kansas House
3528 192nd St.
Bunker Hill, KS 67626

Ken Rahjes for Kansas House
1798 E. 900 Rd.
Agra, KS 67621

Kyle Hoffman for Kansas House
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater, KS 67029

Adam Smith for Kansas House
1970 RD 3
Weskan, KS 67762

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

'iSiyitS!iSSi^i»W^ta^^

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$4,000.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/19/24

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Yes We Kansas PAC
PO Box 1311
Mission, KS 66222

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

PAC Contribution

sjs^jjjjjjljjgjjj.gjjjgul^o^a^

Amount

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditu-es This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

iaQ'I"^i3iXBEMIWcmE^^^^
jimiiiRi0:iio?i^iiiini^^

$23,750.00

$0.00

$23,750.00
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