KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS **COMMISSION**

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REL. OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE COMMITTEE COMMISSION

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	A. Name of Committee: Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee			
	Address: 8340 Mission Road #106			
	City and Zip Code: Prairie Village 66206			
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee			
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report			
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)	33,594.56		
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period			
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	0.00		
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	33,594.56		
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	23,750.00		
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	9,844.56		
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00			
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)			
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand and the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand and the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand and the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand and the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand and the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand and the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand and the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand and the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand and the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand and the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand and the failure to file this document or intentionally file false failure to file this document or intentionally file false failure to file failure to file false failure to file failure to failure to file failure to file failure to failure to failure to failure to f	ne intentional		
	GEC F	orm 2024		

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
09/19/24	Ethan Corson for Kansas Senate 4601 W. 62nd Terr. Fairway, KS 66205	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Virgil Peck for Kansas Senate 2647 CR 1700 Havana, KS 67347	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Mike Argabright for Kansas Senate 1154 Road 60 Olpe, KS 66865	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Kenny Titus for Kansas Senate 8727 Kinzie Jo's Way Manhattan, KS 66502	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Brenda Dietrich for Kansas Senate 6110 SW 38th Terr. Topeka, KS 66610	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Usha Reddi for Kansas Senate 1801 Westbank Way Manhattan, KS 66503	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Adam Thomas for Kansas Senate 16272 South Sunset St. Olathe, KS 66062	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Joe Claeys for Kansas Senate 525 N. Elder Wichita, KS 67212	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Stephen Owens for KS Senate 306 S. Hoover Rd. Hesston, KS 67062	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Tory Blew for Kansas Senate 259 NE 30 Ave. Great Bend, KS 67530	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Bob Fee for Kansas Senate 53 Willowbrook Hutchinson, KS 67502	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,750.00

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

		Purpose of Expenditure	.
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
09/19/24	Elaine Bowers for Kansas Senate 1326 N. 150th Rd. Concordia, KS 66901	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Douglas Shane for Kansas Senate 6014 W. 295th St. Louisburg, KS 66053	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Ronald Ryckman for KS Senate 503 N. Cedar St. Meade, KS 67864	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	William Clifford for Kansas Senate 102 Drury Ln. Garden City, KS 67846	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Jo Ella Hoye for Kansas House 8517 Alden Ln. Lenexa, KS 66215	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Stephanie Clayton for KS House 9825 Woodson Dr. Overland Park, KS 66207	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Mari-Lynn Poskin for KS House 12924 Howe Dr. Leawood, KS 66209	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Melissa Oropeza for KS House 5750 Swartz Rd. Kansas City, KS 66106	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Mike Amyx for Kansas House 501 Lawrence Ave. Lawrence, KS 66049	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Kyle McNorton for Kansas House 1534 NE 39th St. Topeka, KS 66617	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Kirk Haskins for Kansas House 1035 SW Ashworth Rd. Topeka, KS 66604	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,750.00

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
09/19/24	Mark Schreiber for KS House 1722 Yucca Ln. Emporia, KS 66801	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Henry Helgerson for KS House 12 Peach Tree Ln. Eastborough, KS 67207	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Patrick Penn for Kansas House 2507 N. Lindberg St. Wichita, KS 67226	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Susan Estes for Kansas House 12224 E. Bracken Ct. Wichita, KS 67206	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Leo Delperdang for KS House 2103 N. Pintail St. Wichita, KS 67235	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Tom Sawyer for KS House 1041 S. Elizabeth Wichita, KS 67213	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Tom Kessler for Kansas House 4560 W. Washington Wichita, KS 67216	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Nick Hoheisel for Kansas House 3731 W. Angel Wichita, KS 67217	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Jason Probst for Kansas House 205 W. 14th Ave. Hutchinson, KS 67501	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Barb Wasinger for Kansas House PO Box 522 Hays, KS 67601	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Lon Pishny for Kansas House 545 S. Towns Blvd. Garden City, KS 67846	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,750.00

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
09/19/24	Marty Long for Kansas House 817 N. Joyce St. Ulysses, KS 67880	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Shannon Francis for KS House 1501 Tucker Ct. Liberal, KS 67901	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/19/24	Rick Kloos for Kansas Senate 4728 SE Berryton Rd. Berryton, KS 66409	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Jeff Pittman for Kansas Senate 1108 S. Broadway Leavenworth, KS 66048	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Pat Pettey for Kansas Senate 5316 Lakewood St. Kansas City, KS 66106	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Beverly Gossage for KS Senate 9325 Evening Star Terr. Eudora, KS 66025	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Caryn Tyson for Kansas Senate PO Box 191 Parker, KS 66072	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Tim Shallenburger for KS Senate 1538 Garfield Ave. Baxter Springs, KS 66713	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Michael Fagg for Kansas Senate 1810 Terrace Dr. El Dorado, KS 67042	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Dinah Sykes for Kansas Senate 10227 Theden Cir. Lenexa, KS 66220	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Chase Blasi for Kansas Senate 1746 N. Blackstone Ct. Wichita, KS 67235	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,000.00

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
09/19/24	Renee Erickson for Kansas Senate 26 N. Cypress Dr. Wichita, KS 67206	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Larry Alley for Kansas Senate 517 Quail Nest Rd. Winfield, KS 67156	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Rick Billinger for Kansas Senate 310 Acacia Goodland, KS 67735	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Chris Croft for Kansas House 8909 W. 148th Terr. Overland Park, KS 66221	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Sean Tarwater for Kansas House 16006 Meadow Ln. Stillwell, KS 66085	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Laura Williams for Kansas House 14525 W. 93rd St. Lenexa, KS 66215	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Bill Sutton for Kansas House 215 W. Park St. Gardner, KS 66030	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Barbara Ballard for Kansas House 1532 Alvamar Dr. Lawrence, KS 66047	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Clarke Sanders for Kansas House 2096 Leland Way Salina, KS 67401	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Steven Howe for Kansas House 2202 Melrose Ln. Salina, KS 67401	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Avery Anderson for Kansas House PO Box 305 Newton, KS 67114	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,500.00

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
09/19/24	Will Carpenter for Kansas House 6965 SW 18th El Dorado, KS 67042	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Kristey Williams for Kansas House 506 Stone Lake Ct. Augusta, KS 67010	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Blake Carpenter for Kansas House 300 SW 10th St., Rm. 381-W, St. 1 Topeka, KS 66612	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Brandon Woodard for KS House 8920 Maurer Ct., Apt. 2307 Lenexa, KS 66219	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Troy Waymaster for Kansas House 3528 192nd St. Bunker Hill, KS 67626	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Ken Rahjes for Kansas House 1798 E. 900 Rd. Agra, KS 67621	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Kyle Hoffman for Kansas House 1318 Avenue T Coldwater, KS 67029	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/19/24	Adam Smith for Kansas House 1970 RD 3 Weskan, KS 67762	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$4,000.00

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
09/19/24	Yes We Kansas PAC PO Box 1311 Mission, KS 66222	PAC Contribution	\$1,000.00
The second secon	Subtotal This Page		\$1,000.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$23,750.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$23,750.00